Sample Collection Log [Version 6/30/23]
	Laboratory - Plant
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Sample Date*
	Collect Date
	 

	Raw/Final
Collection
Type
	Date / Time 
Samplers Started
	Sampler Temp (°C)
	Person who Started Samplers
	Date / Time 
Samplers Stopped
	Sampler Temp (°C)
	Person who Stopped Samplers
	Comments

	24 FPC
	6/1/23  
7:15 AM
	4.0
	SR
	6/2/23  
7:00 AM
	4.1
	AF
	Replaced sampler tubing on raw sampler

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FPC = Flow proportional composite
	TPC = Time proportional composite



*Sample date is the date the majority of sample is collected.  If the sampler is started in the a.m., the sample date will be the date the sampler is started.
WI DNR supplied form - This form is only a guide, and it is the lab’s responsibility to ensure that requirements are met.
